STAN LUDNOSCI MIASTA | GMINY WOLSZTYN
W LATACH 2004 - 2018

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

STAN
LUDNOSCI
MIASTA

13.874

13.808

13.727

13.658

13.551

13.456

13.401

13.371

13.237

13.141

13.070

12.901

12.805

12.751

12.597

STAN
LUDNOSCI
GMINY

15.544

15.673

15.729

15.857

16.049

16.188

16.329

16.381

16.545

16.620

16.699

16.821

16.949

17.002

17.126

RAZEM

29.418

29.481

29.456

29.515

29.600

29.644

29.730

29.752

29.782

29.761

29.769

29.722

29.754

29.753

29.723




